
Lutheran Camp Association 

Board of Directors, 11/12/14 

 

Kathy Allen (vice president) ............. Oconomowoc, WI  ........................... allenwords4@gmail.com 

John Bates (ACCA vp)  ..................... Ann Arbor, MI ................................... john.bates@mi-cef.org 

Sandy Becker (treasurer)  ................. St. Louis, MO  ................................... mbecker01@earthlink.net 

Kate Dankovich ..................................... Troy, MI ............................................... kdankovich@gmail.com 

Carla Grebing ........................................ Spring, TX ........................................... cgrebing@gmail.com 

Mark Jaeger  .......................................... Chicago, IL  ........................................ mjeagerprg@gmail.com 

Ryan Kotenko ........................................ East Lansing, MI ............................... rmkotenko@gmail.com 

Stan Scheumann (president)  .......... Fort Wayne, IN  ................................ stan.scheumann@frontier.com 

Chris Schumann  .................................. Carmel, IN  ......................................... cschumann@bkd.com 

David Wilkins (ACCA pres)  ............ Saginaw, MI  ....................................... davidpwilkins3@gmail.com 

Becky Zacharias (secretary) ............. St. Louis, MO  .................................... beckyzach@yahoo.com 

 


